22
Model FLEX-PLKIT-F15 FLEX-PLKIT-
FW15 FLEX-PLKIT-F17 FLEX-PLKIT-
FW19
FLEX-PLKIT-
FW22
FLEX-PLKIT-
FW24

Other Support FLEX-BX200-Q370 only
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
FLEX-PLKIT-F15/PC-R10 15" 1024 x768 450cd/m² FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit,R10
FLEX-PLKIT-F17/PC-R10 17" 1280 x 1024 350cd/m² FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit,R10
FLEX-PLKIT-FW15/PC-R10 15.6" 1366 x 768 400cd/m² FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit,R10
FLEX-PLKIT-FW19/PC-R10 18.5" 1366 x 768 400cd/m² FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit,R10
FLEX-PLKIT-FW22/PC-R10 21.5" 1920 x 1080  250cd/m² FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit,R10
FLEX-PLKIT-FW24/PC-R10 23.8" 1920 x 1080  250cd/m² FLEX modular PCAP touch window/LCD kit,R10
Panel Kit Selection
Features
● 15.6” ~ 24” panel kit configurable with FLEX-BX200 box PC
● Aluminum die-casting front bezel
● IP65-rated true-flat screen
● Stylish cyan-blue color
● PCAP touch screen supports 10-point multi-touch